Report Date
07/11/2016

07/11/2016

07/11/2016
07/11/2016

07/11/2016

07/11/2016
07/11/2016

07/11/2016
07/11/2016
07/11/2016

07/11/2016

07/12/2016

Case #
UP-00761-16

UP-00762-16

UP-00763-16
UP-00764-16

UP-00765-16

UP-00766-16
UP-00767-16

UP-00768-16

UP-00769-16

UP-00770-16

UP-00771-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY LOST A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
LARCENY-BICYCLE 31

LARCENY-BICYCLE 31

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

11

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

NOT REPORTED
NOT REPORTED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

NOT REPORTED

NOT REPORTED

Location

BUILDING 12 SEWAGE

LIFT STAT
FUNNELLE HALL

PATHFINDER HALL
MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)
)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
MAHAR HALL BLDG 13

SHINEMAN CENTER

(BLDG 8)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)

Page 1

Street
MOLLISON ST

UNION RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

SENECA HALL

LAKER HALL
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

CENTENNIAL DR

RUDOLPH RD



