SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 07/11/2016	Case # UP-00761-16	Incident Type MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location BUILDING 12 SEWAGE LIFT STAT	Street MOLLISON ST
07/11/2016	UP-00762-16	FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	FUNNELLE HALL	UNION RD
07/11/2016 07/11/2016	UP-00763-16 UP-00764-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6 PROPERTY LOST A6	NOT REPORTED NOT REPORTED	PATHFINDER HALL MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	CAYUGA CIRCLE RUDOLPH RD
07/11/2016	UP-00765-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	SENECA HALL
07/11/2016	UP-00766-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1)	LAKER HALL
07/11/2016	UP-00767-16	LARCENY-BICYCLE 31	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
07/11/2016	UP-00768-16	LARCENY-BICYCLE 31	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
07/11/2016	UP-00769-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	NOT REPORTED	MAHAR HALL BLDG 13	RUDOLPH RD
07/11/2016	UP-00770-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	NOT REPORTED	SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	CENTENNIAL DR
07/11/2016	UP-00771-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1		JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	11		,	

1

07/12/2016 Page